
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/21/14 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 11/12/14 Wed $22,622,144 $11,588,158 $40,000,000 $24,968,789 1.602 6.3% 6.3% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 11/15/14 Sat $25,229,772 $24,634,477 $50,000,000 $31,055,901 1.610 6.9% 12.8% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 11/19/14 Wed $22,623,050 $36,280,969 $60,000,000 $37,267,081 1.610 6.3% 18.2% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 11/22/14 Sat $25,958,912 $49,675,621 $70,000,000 $43,451,273 1.611 7.1% 24.1% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 11/26/14 Wed $23,980,433 $62,028,571 $80,000,000 $49,658,597 1.611 6.6% 29.1% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 11/29/14 Sat $28,554,804 $76,737,900 $90,000,000 $55,865,922 1.611 7.8% 34.6% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 12/03/14 Wed $29,555,884 $91,962,911 $100,000,000 $62,073,246 1.611 8.1% 39.9% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 12/06/14 Sat $34,124,103 $109,541,132 $110,000,000 $68,280,571 1.611 9.3% 45.5% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 12/10/14 Wed $33,989,266 $126,485,315 $127,000,000 $78,800,000 1.611 9.2% 50.5% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 12/13/14 Sat $38,324,780 $144,992,590 $149,000,000 $92,500,000 1.611 10.4% 55.7% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 12/17/14 Wed $39,036,672 $163,843,643 $171,000,000 $106,100,000 1.611 10.5% 60.3% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 12/20/14 Sat $47,905,975 $186,977,737 $196,000,000 $121,700,000 1.611 12.8% 65.4% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 12/24/14 Wed $52,699,508 $212,426,658 $225,000,000 $139,700,000 1.611 14.0% 70.2% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 12/27/14 Sat $62,756,827 $242,732,321 $260,000,000 $161,400,000 1.611 16.4% 75.1% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 12/31/14 Wed $79,049,261 $278,358,735 $0 1.611 20.2% 80.1% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 01/03/15 Sat $109,824,447 $327,855,102 $0 1.611 26.9% 85.5% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 01/07/15 Wed $146,241,133 $393,763,969 $0 1.611 34.1% 90.4% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 01/10/15 Sat $175,719,115 $472,958,155 $0 1.611 39.4% 94.2% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 01/14/15 Wed $204,737,587 $565,230,568 $0 1.611 44.2% 96.8% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 01/17/15 Sat $228,434,849 $668,183,011 $0 1.611 47.9% 98.3% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 01/21/15 Wed $266,158,863 $788,137,148 $0 1.611 53.2% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,802,570

27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/21/2014


